
30. Haspa Marathon Hamburg 2015

Person
Name Nimmo, Sam (GER)

Altersklasse M/W 40 1971-1975

Startnummer 2046

Alter 40

Jahrgang 1975

Verein/Team Ein Zuhause für Kinder

Gesamt
Platz (M/W) 835

Platz (AK) 158

Platz (Gesamt) 886

Zielzeit (Netto) 03:08:29

Zielzeit (Brutto) 03:09:37

Splits
SPLIT ZEIT DIFF MIN/KM KM/H

5 km 00:21:53 21:53 04:23 13.71

10 km 00:43:02 21:09 04:14 14.19

15 km 01:04:07 21:05 04:14 14.23

20 km 01:25:31 21:24 04:17 14.02

Halb 01:30:10 04:39 04:15 14.16

25 km 01:47:08 16:58 04:21 13.81

30 km 02:09:42 22:34 04:31 13.29

35 km 02:33:11 23:29 04:42 12.78

40 km 02:57:31 24:20 04:52 12.33

Netto 03:08:29 10:58 05:00 12.02

Läufer
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